
Page | 1  

 

 

 
 

Illinois District Office / 500 W. Madison St. Suite 1150 / Chicago, IL.  60661 
Illinois.do@sba.gov  / 312-353-4528 / www.sba.gov/IL 

 
 

Lender/CDC Performance 

For Fiscal Year 2020 

Ending 9/30/2020 

 

1 CDC # Approved $ Approved GROSS AMT 

2 Small Business Growth Corporation 189 $121,230,000. $383,000 

3 Somercor 504, Inc. 105 $80,377,000. $430,000 

4 Wessex 504 Corporation 17 $9,664,000. $488,000 

5 Rockford Local Development Corporation 11 $5,529,000. $224,000 

6 St. Charles County Economic Development Cou 2 $3,204,000. $1,602,000 

7 Illinois Business Financial Services 2 $2,995,000. $1,497,500 

8 Mortgage Capital Development Corporation 1 $1,797,000. $1,797,000 

9 Regional Development Company 1 $1,358,000. $1,358,000 

  328 $226,154,000. $7,779,500 

 

 

 

 

 MICROLOANS 
# of  

Loans  Total $  

1 JUSTINE PETERSEN 55          $      284,519.23 

2 ACCION 13          $        56,346.24 

3 CNI  9          $      126,000.00 

     

 Total                   77          $     466,865.47  

 

 

 

 

 Lender # Approved $ Approved GROSS AMT 

1 The Huntington National Bank 236 $50,274,000. $75,000 

2 U.S. Bank, N.A. 132 $16,587,600. $30,000 

3 Byline Bank 112 $117,660,100. $727,500 

4 JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 82 $16,560,900. $100,000 

5 Village Bank and Trust, N.A. 31 $13,729,200. $250,000 

6 First Home Bank 31 $7,277,000. $250,000 

7 Live Oak Banking Company 28 $39,455,000. $805,000 

8 First Mid Bank & Trust, N.A. 28 $9,886,900. $125,000 

mailto:Illinois.do@sba.gov


Page | 2  

 

 Lender # Approved $ Approved GROSS AMT 

9 Fifth Third Bank 27 $2,672,900. $70,000 

10 Centrust Bank, N.A. 26 $33,509,000. $869,000 

11 Five Star Bank 24 $5,436,000. $225,000 

12 PNC Bank, N.A. 24 $4,664,500. $50,000 

13 First Savings Bank 23 $19,150,500. $393,000 

14 Community First Bank of The Heartland 23 $12,341,600. $163,000 

15 Millennium Bank 21 $38,624,300. $1,340,000 

16 Bank Of Springfield 20 $6,304,100. $140,000 

17 United Midwest Savings Bank, N.A. 19 $11,445,900. $150,000 

18 CIBC Bank USA 19 $6,774,700. $132,500 

19 Town And Country Bank 18 $5,498,300. $244,000 

20 St. Charles Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 17 $15,582,000. $568,000 

21 Peoples Bank & Trust 17 $10,856,600. $315,000 

22 Celtic Bank Corporation 16 $19,061,200. $657,950 

23 Newtek Small Business Finance, Inc. 16 $18,644,500. $400,000 

24 First American Bank 15 $16,420,000. $400,000 

25 Merchants Bank Of Indiana 15 $13,554,100. $914,400 

26 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 15 $13,448,400. $530,500 

27 Signature Bank 12 $20,543,000. $550,000 

28 Harvest Small Business Finance, LLC 12 $13,889,800. $925,000 

29 Radius Bank 11 $13,565,700. $742,000 

30 United Community Bank 11 $6,638,700. $250,000 

31 Hinsdale Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 11 $6,390,700. $606,000 

32 Busey Bank 10 $12,127,700. $812,300 

33 Citizens Bank 10 $11,926,100. $342,250 

34 Bank Of America, N.A. 10 $6,464,200. $456,400 

35 Cadence Bank, N.A. 10 $2,952,700. $275,000 

36 Bank of Hope 10 $788,000. $59,000 

37 Bank of The West 9 $8,462,200. $703,500 

38 CRF Small Business Loan Company, LLC. 9 $5,846,700. $350,000 

39 Scott CU 8 $2,836,800. $250,000 

40 First Internet Bank Of Indiana 7 $10,169,200. $889,300 

41 Incredible Bank 7 $7,130,500. $330,000 

42 Stearns Bank N.A. 7 $4,480,200. $224,000 

43 Associated Bank, N.A. 7 $2,186,400. $144,600 

44 Bank of George 6 $9,018,700. $1,458,500 

45 The Bancorp Bank 6 $7,782,200. $513,600 

46 State Bank of The Lakes, N.A. 6 $6,532,000. $416,000 

47 Beverly Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 6 $4,083,000. $351,500 

48 Wintrust Bank, N.A. 6 $2,878,000. $225,000 

49 Lake Forest Bank & Trust Co., N.A. 6 $2,800,000. $425,000 

50 West Town Bank & Trust 6 $2,689,000. $210,000 

51 Pacific City Bank 6 $2,310,000. $250,000 



Page | 3  

 

 Lender # Approved $ Approved GROSS AMT 

52 Libertyville Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 6 $2,289,500. $212,250 

53 Union National Bank 6 $1,679,700. $208,000 

54 Seacoast Commerce Bank 5 $12,837,200. $3,600,000 

55 Illinois Bank & Trust 5 $3,790,000. $134,000 

56 Schaumburg Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 5 $2,239,000. $350,000 

57 American Community Bank & Trust 5 $1,894,000. $168,000 

58 Wheaton Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 5 $1,608,500. $300,000 

59 Bank United, N.A. 4 $4,635,000. $1,121,500 

60 Triumph Community Bank, A Division Of 4 $3,821,200. $928,100 

61 Berkshire Bank 4 $3,205,000. $590,000 

62 Catlin Bank 4 $932,600. $251,000 

63 Peoples National Bank, N.A. 4 $695,000. $177,500 

64 Teachers Cu 3 $6,589,000. $2,350,000 

65 Umpqua Bank 3 $6,327,300. $788,100 

66 Farmers State Bank Of Alto Pass, Illinois 3 $5,365,300. $266,700 

67 I H Mississippi Valley Cu 3 $2,596,900. $502,000 

68 Pacific Western Bank 3 $2,450,800. $755,000 

69 Crystal Lake Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 3 $1,744,000. $516,000 

70 Peoples Bank 3 $885,000. $70,000 

71 Inb, N.A. 3 $825,000. $350,000 

72 Legence Bank 3 $679,000. $270,700 

73 Woori America Bank 3 $528,000. $189,000 

74 Land Of Lincoln Cu 3 $518,300. $127,800 

75 First Bankers Trust Company, N.A. 3 $332,000. $124,000 

76 Home State Bank, N.A. 3 $214,000. $77,000 

77 First Bank 2 $4,526,000. $2,263,000 

78 Community State Bank 2 $4,188,700. $2,094,350 

79 Fountainhead SBF LLC 2 $3,637,400. $1,818,700 

80 First National Bank Of Omaha 2 $3,390,000. $1,695,000 

81 St. Louis Bank 2 $2,271,500. $1,135,750 

82 American Bank of Missouri 2 $2,240,000. $1,120,000 

83 Unibank 2 $1,922,000. $961,000 

84 Regions Bank 2 $1,823,600. $911,800 

85 Hanmi Bank 2 $1,652,000. $826,000 

86 State Bank Of Davis 2 $1,302,100. $651,050 

87 Signature Bank Of Georgia 2 $1,079,500. $539,750 

88 Ameris Bank 2 $808,000. $404,000 

89 Midland States Bank 2 $749,500. $374,750 

90 Morton Community Bank 2 $700,000. $350,000 

91 Citibank, N.A. 2 $627,000. $313,500 

92 Old Plank Trail Community Bank, N.A. 2 $560,000. $280,000 

93 Community Partners Savings Bank 2 $440,000. $220,000 

94 First Eagle Bank 2 $375,000. $187,500 



Page | 4  

 

 Lender # Approved $ Approved GROSS AMT 

95 Resource Bank, N.A. 2 $370,000. $185,000 

96 Bank Orion 2 $357,000. $178,500 

97 Northbrook Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 2 $350,000. $175,000 

98 Bank of Belleville 2 $299,700. $149,850 

99 First National Bank Of Waterloo 2 $50,000. $25,000 

100 Lakeside Bank 1 $5,000,000. $5,000,000 

101 Home Loan Investment Bank, F.S.B. 1 $4,950,000. $4,950,000 

102 First State Bank 1 $4,500,000. $4,500,000 

103 The First National Bank In Creston 1 $4,300,000. $4,500,000 

104 Texas Capital Bank, N.A. 1 $4,294,000. $4,404,100 

105 Bankwell Bank 1 $4,200,000. $4,200,000 

106 First Chatham Bank 1 $3,265,500. $3,265,500 

107 Grand Ridge National Bank 1 $3,145,000. $3,145,000 

108 Baraboo State Bank 1 $2,767,800. $2,767,800 

109 Lincoln Savings Bank 1 $2,588,000. $2,588,000 

110 BNB Bank 1 $2,200,000. $2,200,000 

111 The Bank of Houston 1 $2,173,000. $2,173,000 

112 Horicon Bank 1 $2,100,000. $2,100,000 

113 The Mint National Bank 1 $1,500,000. $1,500,000 

114 Customers Bank 1 $1,466,000. $1,466,000 

115 The First National Bank Of Carmi 1 $1,377,500. $1,377,500 

116 CIBM Bank 1 $1,236,500. $1,236,500 

117 Old National Bank 1 $1,141,100. $1,141,100 

118 BBVA USA 1 $1,115,000. $1,115,000 

119 Western State Bank 1 $1,029,000. $1,029,000 

120 First Western SBLCC, Inc 1 $966,000. $966,000 

121 Atlantic Capital Bank, N.A. 1 $858,500. $858,500 

122 Verve, A Credit Union 1 $846,000. $846,000 

123 Teutopolis State Bank 1 $755,000. $755,000 

124 Readycap Lending, LLC 1 $723,000. $723,000 

125 Promiseone Bank 1 $560,000. $560,000 

126 Northwest Bank of Rockford 1 $556,200. $556,200 

127 Hometown Bank 1 $472,000. $482,000 

128 Capital One, N.A. 1 $450,500. $450,500 

129 Meadows Bank 1 $435,000. $495,000 

130 Dogwood State Bank 1 $411,000. $411,000 

131 Seacoast National Bank 1 $350,000. $350,000 

132 Evolve Bank & Trust 1 $342,600. $342,600 

133 Touchmark National Bank 1 $342,000. $342,000 

134 Blackhawk Bank 1 $255,700. $255,700 

135 Park Ridge Community Bank 1 $250,000. $250,000 

136 Fortune Bank 1 $234,700. $234,700 

137 Keybank N.A. 1 $225,000. $225,000 



Page | 5  

 

 Lender # Approved $ Approved GROSS AMT 

138 Metabank, N.A. 1 $200,000. $200,000 

139 Flanagan State Bank 1 $191,800. $191,800 

140 Centier Bank 1 $177,500. $177,500 

141 Citizens Community Bank 1 $175,000. $175,000 

142 Hiawatha National Bank 1 $162,000. $162,000 

143 Allied First Bank 1 $150,000. $150,000 

144 Bank Five Nine 1 $150,000. $150,000 

145 Educators Cu 1 $150,000. $150,000 

146 Parkway Bank and Trust Company 1 $150,000. $150,000 

147 First Financial Bank, N.A. 1 $144,000. $144,000 

148 Bank & Trust Company 1 $137,300. $137,300 

149 BMO Harris Bank N.A. 1 $135,000. $214,000 

150 Citizens First Bank 1 $135,000. $135,000 

151 Barrington Bank & Trust Company, N.A. 1 $127,700. $127,700 

152 Arsenal CU 1 $120,000. $120,000 

153 Midwest Regional Bank 1 $120,000. $120,000 

154 First Farmers State Bank 1 $108,000. $108,000 

155 Bank of O'Fallon 1 $93,800. $93,800 

156 Justine Petersen Housing & Reinvestment Corp. 1 $93,000. $93,000 

157 Stone Bank 1 $87,500. $87,500 

158 First Midwest Bank 1 $51,000. $51,000 

159 First Merchants Bank 1 $35,000. $35,000 

160 The Litchfield National Bank 1 $25,000. $25,000 

  1,447 $868,611,300. $119,729,250 

 

 


